
Oregon State Highway Video Log Availability

HWY # HIGHWAY NAME 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
001 PACIFIC * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
002 COLUMBIA RIVER * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
003 OSWEGO * * * * *
004 THE DALLES-CALIFORNIA * * * * * * * * * * * *
005 JOHN DAY * * * * * * * * * * * *
006 OLD OREGON TRAIL * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
007 CENTRAL OREGON * * * * * * * * * * * * *
008 OREGON-WASHINGTON * * * * * * * * * *
009 OREGON COAST * * * * * * * * * * * *
010 WALLOWA LAKE * * * * * * * *
011 ENTERPRISE-LEWISTON * * * *
012 BAKER-COPPERFIELD * * * * * *
014 CROOKED RIVER * * * *
015 MCKENZIE * * * * * * * * * * * *
016 SANTIAM * * * * * * * * * * * * *
017 MCKENZIE-BEND * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
018 WILLAMETTE * * * * * * *
019 FREMONT * * * * * * * * * * * *
020 KLAMATH FALLS-LAKEVIEW * * * * * * * * * * * *
021 GREEN SPRINGS * * * * * * *
022 CRATER LAKE * * * * * * *
023 DAIRY-BONANZA * * * * * *
025 REDWOOD * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
026 MT HOOD * * * * * * * * * *
027 ALSEA * * * * *
028 PENDLETON-JOHN DAY * * * * * * * * * * * * *
029 TUALATIN VALLEY * * * * * *
030 WILLAMINA-SALEM * * * * * * * *
031 ALBANY-CORVALLIS * * * * * * * * * *
032 THREE RIVERS * * * * *
033 CORVALLIS-NEWPORT * * * * * * * * * * * * *
035 COOS BAY-ROSEBURG * * * * * * * *
036 PENDLETON-COLD SPRINGS * * * * * * *
037 WILSON RIVER * * * *
038 OREGON CAVES * * * * * *
039 SALMON RIVER * * * * * *
040 BEAVERTON-HILLSDALE * * * *
041 OCHOCO * * * * * * * * * * * * *
042 SHERMAN * * * * * * * * * * *

For more information please contact ODOT RICS Unit at 503-986-4134.



Oregon State Highway Video Log Availability

HWY # HIGHWAY NAME 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
043 MONMOUTH-INDEPENDENCE * * * * * *
044 WAPINITIA * * * *
045 UMPQUA * * * * * * *
046 NECANICUM * * * *
047 SUNSET * * * * * * * * * * *
048 JOHN DAY-BURNS * * * * * * * * * * * *
049 LAKEVIEW-BURNS * * * * * * * * * * *
050 KLAMATH FALLS-MALIN * * * * * * * * * * * *
051 WILSONVILLE-HUBBARD * * *
052 HEPPNER * * * * *
053 WARM SPRINGS * * * * * * * *
054 UMATILLA-STANFIELD * * * * * * * * * * *
058 ALBANY-JUNCTION CITY * * * * * * * * * *
060 ROGUE RIVER * * * * * * *
061 STADIUM FREEWAY * * * * * * * * * *
062 FLORENCE-EUGENE * * * * * * *
063 ROGUE VALLEY * * * * * * *
064 EAST PORTLAND FREEWAY * * * * * * * * * *
066 LA GRANDE-BAKER * * * * * * * * * *
067 PENDLETON * * * * * * * * * * * *
068 CASCADE HWY NORTH * * * *
069 BELTLINE * * * * * * * *
070 MCNARY * * * * * * * * * * * * *
071 WHITNEY * * * * * *
072 SALEM * * * * * *
075 SUNRISE EXPRESSWAY Created 2016 * * *
081 PACIFIC HIGHWAY EAST * * * * * * * *
091 PACIFIC HIGHWAY WEST * * * * * * *
092 LOWER COLUMBIA RIVER * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
100 HISTORIC COLUMBIA RIVER * * * *
102 NEHALEM * * * * * * * * * * *
103 FISHHAWK FALLS * * *
104 FORT STEVENS * * * * * *
105 WARRENTON-ASTORIA * * * * *
110 MIST-CLATSKANIE * * * *
120 SWIFT * * * *
123 NORTHEAST PORTLAND * * * * * * *

For more information please contact ODOT RICS Unit at 503-986-4134.



Oregon State Highway Video Log Availability

HWY # HIGHWAY NAME 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
127 CORNELIUS PASS Created 2020 *
130 LITTLE NESTUCCA * * * * *
131 NETARTS * * * * * *
132 DELTA Created 2019 * *
138 NORTH UMPQUA * * * * *
140 HILLSBORO-SILVERTON * * * * * *
141 BEAVERTON-TUALATIN * * * *
142 FARMINGTON * * * * *
143 SCHOLLS * * * *
144 BEAVERTON-TIGARD * * * * * * * *
150 SALEM-DAYTON * * * * * * * * *
151 YAMHILL-NEWBERG * * * * *
153 BELLEVUE-HOPEWELL * * * * *
154 LAFAYETTE * * * * * *
155 AMITY-DAYTON * * * * * *
157 WILLAMINA-SHERIDAN * * * * *
160 CASCADE HWY SOUTH * * * * * *
161 WOODBURN-ESTACADA * * * * * *
162 NORTH SANTIAM * * * * * * *
163 SILVER CREEK FALLS * * * * * * *
164 JEFFERSON * * * *
171 CLACKAMAS * * * * * *
172 EAGLE CREEK-SANDY * * * *
173 TIMBERLINE * * * *
174 CLACKAMAS-BORING * * * * *
180 EDDYVILLE-BLODGETT * * * * * *
181 SILETZ * * * *
189 DALLAS-RICKREALL * * * * *
191 KINGS VALLEY * * * * * * *
193 INDEPENDENCE * * * * * * * *
194 MONMOUTH * * * * * * *
200 TERRITORIAL * * * * *
201 ALSEA-DEADWOOD * * * * *
210 CORVALLIS-LEBANON * * * * * * * * * * * * *
211 ALBANY-LYONS * * * * *
212 HALSEY-SWEET HOME * * * * *

For more information please contact ODOT RICS Unit at 503-986-4134.



Oregon State Highway Video Log Availability

HWY # HIGHWAY NAME 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
215 CLEAR LAKE-BELKNAP SPRINGS * * * * * * *
222 SPRINGFIELD-CRESWELL * * *
225 McVAY * * *
226 GOSHEN-DIVIDE * * * *
227 EUGENE-SPRINGFIELD * * * * * * * * * *
228 SPRINGFIELD * * *
229 MAPLETON-JUNCTION CITY * * * *
230 TILLER-TRAIL *
231 ELKTON-SUTHERLIN * * * * *
233 WEST DIAMOND LAKE * * * *
240 CAPE ARAGO * * * * * * *
241 COOS RIVER * * * * * * *
242 POWERS * * * * * *
244 COQUILLE-BANDON * * * * * *
250 CAPE BLANCO * * * *
251 PORT ORFORD * * * * * *
255 CARPENTERVILLE * * *
260 ROGUE RIVER LOOP * * * * * *
270 LAKE OF THE WOODS * * * * * * * *
271 SAMS VALLEY * * * * *
272 JACKSONVILLE * * * * * * * *
273 SISKIYOU * * * *
281 HOOD RIVER * * * * *
282 ODELL * * *
290 SHERARS BRIDGE * * * * * *
291 SHANIKO-FOSSIL * * * *
292 MOSIER-THE DALLES * * *
293 ANTELOPE * * * * *
300 WASCO-HEPPNER * * * *
301 CELILO-WASCO * * * *
320 LEXINGTON-ECHO * * * * *
321 HEPPNER-SPRAY * * * *
330 WESTON-ELGIN * * * *
331 UMATILLA MISSION * * * * * * *

For more information please contact ODOT RICS Unit at 503-986-4134.



Oregon State Highway Video Log Availability

HWY # HIGHWAY NAME 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
332 SUNNYSIDE-UMAPINE * * * * *
333 HERMISTON * * * *
334 ATHENA-HOLDMAN * * * * * * *
335 HAVANA-HELIX * * * * * *
339 FREEWATER * * * * *
340 MEDICAL SPRINGS * * * *
341 UKIAH-HILGARD * * * *
342 COVE * * *
350 LITTLE SHEEP CREEK * * * * * *
351 JOSEPH-WALLOWA LAKE * * * * * *
360 MADRAS-PRINEVILLE * * * *
361 CULVER * * * * * *
370 O'NEIL * * * * * *
372 CENTURY DRIVE * * * * * * *
380 PAULINA * * * * *
390 SERVICE CREEK-MITCHELL * * * * *
402 KIMBERLY-LONG CREEK * * * *
410 SUMPTER * * * * *
413 HALFWAY-CORNUCOPIA * * * * * *
414 PINE CREEK * * * * *
415 DOOLEY MOUNTAIN * * * *
420 MIDLAND * * * *
422 CHILOQUIN * * * *
424 SOUTH KLAMATH FALLS * * * * * * *
426 HATFIELD * * * * * *
429 CRESCENT LAKE * * * * *
431 WARNER * * * * *
440 FRENCHGLEN * * * * * * *
442 STEENS * * * * *
449 HUNTINGTON * * * * * *
450 SUCCOR CREEK * * * * * *
451 VALE-WEST * * * * * *
453 ADRIAN-ARENA VALLEY * * * * * *
454 ADRIAN-CALDWELL * * * * * *
455 OLDS FERRY-ONTARIO * * * * * * * * * *

For more information please contact ODOT RICS Unit at 503-986-4134.



Oregon State Highway Video Log Availability

HWY # HIGHWAY NAME 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
456 I.O.N. * * * * * * * * * * * *
457 SNAKE RIVER CORR INST Created 2014 * * * *
480 REDMOND SPUR * * * Transferred 2/2013

481 BAKER-COPPERFIELD SPUR * * * *
482 REDWOOD HWY SPUR * * * * * * * *
483 MCMINNVILLE SPUR * * * *
484 ESPLANADE SPUR * * * * *
485 FORT STEVENS SPUR * * * * *
486 GOLD HILL SPUR * * * * *
487 CELILO-WASCO HWY SPUR * * * *
488 CHILOQUIN SPUR * * * *
489 PARMA SPUR * * * * *
490 HOMEDALE SPUR * * * *
491 WEISER SPUR * * * * * * *
492 PAYETTE SPUR * * * * * * *
493 ONTARIO SPUR * * * * * * * * * * *

For more information please contact ODOT RICS Unit at 503-986-4134.



Oregon State Highway Video Log Availability

HWY # HIGHWAY NAME 1986 1987 1988 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008
001 PACIFIC * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
002 COLUMBIA RIVER * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
003 OSWEGO * * * * * * * * * *
004 THE DALLES-CALIFORNIA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
005 JOHN DAY * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
006 OLD OREGON TRAIL * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
007 CENTRAL OREGON * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
008 OREGON-WASHINGTON * * * * * * * * * * * *
009 OREGON COAST * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
010 WALLOWA LAKE * * * * * * * * * * * * *
011 ENTERPRISE-LEWISTON * * * * * * * * * *
012 BAKER-COPPERFIELD * * * * * * * * * *
014 CROOKED RIVER * * * * * * * * * *
015 MCKENZIE * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
016 SANTIAM * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
017 MCKENZIE-BEND * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
018 WILLAMETTE * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
019 FREMONT * * * * * * * * * * * *
020 KLAMATH FALLS-LAKEVIEW * * * * * * * * * * * * *
021 GREEN SPRINGS * * * * * * * * * * * * *
022 CRATER LAKE * * * * * * * * * * *
023 DAIRY-BONANZA * * * * * * * * * * * *
025 REDWOOD * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
026 MT HOOD * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
027 ALSEA * * * * * * * * *
028 PENDLETON-JOHN DAY * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
029 TUALATIN VALLEY * * * * * * * * * *

029Y1 FOREST GROVE SPUR * * * * *
030 WILLAMINA-SALEM * * * * * * * * * * * *
031 ALBANY-CORVALLIS * * * * * * * * * * * *
032 THREE RIVERS * * * * * * * * * * * *
033 CORVALLIS-NEWPORT * * * * * * * * * * *
035 COOS BAY-ROSEBURG * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
036 PENDLETON-COLD SPRINGS * * * * * * * * * *
037 WILSON RIVER * * * * * * * * * *
038 OREGON CAVES * * * * * * * * * *
039 SALMON RIVER * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
040 BEAVERTON-HILLSDALE * * * * * * *

For more information please contact ODOT RICS Unit at 503-986-4134.



Oregon State Highway Video Log Availability

HWY # HIGHWAY NAME 1986 1987 1988 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008
041 OCHOCO * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
042 SHERMAN * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
043 MONMOUTH-INDEPENDENCE * * * * * * * * * *
044 WAPINITIA * * * * * * * *
045 UMPQUA * * * * * * * * * * * *
046 NECANICUM * * * * * * * * * *
047 SUNSET * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
048 JOHN DAY-BURNS * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
049 LAKEVIEW-BURNS * * * * * * * * * * * * *
050 KLAMATH FALLS-MALIN * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
051 WILSONVILLE-HUBBARD * * * * * * *
052 HEPPNER * * * * * * * * * * *
053 WARM SPRINGS * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
054 UMATILLA-STANFIELD * * * * * * * * * * * *
058 ALBANY-JUNCTION CITY * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
059 SANDY BOULEVARD * * * * * * * Transferred 7/2003

060 ROGUE RIVER * * * * * * * * * *
061 STADIUM FREEWAY * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
062 FLORENCE-EUGENE * * * * * * * * * * * * *
063 ROGUE VALLEY * * * * * * * * * * *
064 EAST PORTLAND FREEWAY * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
066 LA GRANDE-BAKER * * * * * * * * * * *
067 PENDLETON * * * * * * * * * *
068 CASCADE HWY NORTH * * * * * * * *
069 BELTLINE * * * * * * * * * * *
070 MCNARY * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
071 WHITNEY * * * * * * * * *
072 SALEM * * * * * * * * * * *
073 NORTH UMPQUA * * * * * * * Hwy 138 since 2005

081 PACIFIC HIGHWAY EAST * * * * * * * * * * * * *
091 PACIFIC HIGHWAY WEST * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
092 LOWER COLUMBIA RIVER * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
100 HISTORIC COLUMBIA RIVER Created 1993 * * * *
102 NEHALEM * * * * * * * * * * *
103 FISHHAWK FALLS * * * * * * * *
104 FORT STEVENS * * * * * * * *
105 WARRENTON-ASTORIA * * * * * * * *
110 MIST-CLATSKANIE * * * * * * * *

For more information please contact ODOT RICS Unit at 503-986-4134.



Oregon State Highway Video Log Availability

HWY # HIGHWAY NAME 1986 1987 1988 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008
120 SWIFT * * * * * * * *
123 NORTHEAST PORTLAND * * * * * * * * * *
125 CROWN POINT * * * Part of Historic Columbia River Hwy 100 since 1993

130 LITTLE NESTUCCA * * * * * * * * * *
131 NETARTS * * * * * * * * * *
138 NORTH UMPQUA New Highway in 2005 (Hwy 073 & 425 Combined) * *
140 HILLSBORO-SILVERTON * * * * * * * * * *
141 BEAVERTON-TUALATIN * * * * * * * *
142 FARMINGTON * * * * * * * *
143 SCHOLLS * * * * * * * *
144 BEAVERTON-TIGARD * * * * * * * *
150 SALEM-DAYTON * * * * * * * * * * *
151 YAMHILL-NEWBERG * * * * * * * * *
153 BELLEVUE-HOPEWELL * * * * * * * * * * *
154 LAFAYETTE * * * * * * * * *
155 AMITY-DAYTON * * * * * * * * *
156 MCMINNVILLE * * * * *
157 WILLAMINA-SHERIDAN * * * * * * * * *
160 CASCADE HWY SOUTH * * * * * * * * * *
161 WOODBURN-ESTACADA * * * * * *
162 NORTH SANTIAM * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
163 SILVER CREEK FALLS * * * * * * * * * * *
164 JEFFERSON * * * * * * * * *
171 CLACKAMAS * * * * * * * * * * *
172 EAGLE CREEK-SANDY * * * * * * * * * *
173 TIMBERLINE * * * * * * * *
174 CLACKAMAS-BORING * * * * * * * * * * * *
180 EDDYVILLE-BLODGETT * * * * * * * * *
181 SILETZ * * * * * * * * *
182 OTTER ROCK * * * * * * * Transferred to Lincoln County 11/2005

189 DALLAS-RICKREALL * * * * * * * *
191 KINGS VALLEY * * * * * * * * * * * *
193 INDEPENDENCE * * * * * * * * * * *
194 MONMOUTH * * * * * * * * * * *
200 TERRITORIAL * * * * * * * * *
201 ALSEA-DEADWOOD * * * * * * * * *
210 CORVALLIS-LEBANON * * * * * * * * * * * *
211 ALBANY-LYONS * * * * * * * * *
212 HALSEY-SWEET HOME * * * * * * * * * * *

For more information please contact ODOT RICS Unit at 503-986-4134.



Oregon State Highway Video Log Availability

HWY # HIGHWAY NAME 1986 1987 1988 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008
215 CLEAR LAKE-BELKNAP SPRINGS * * * * * * * * * * * *
222 SPRINGFIELD-CRESWELL * * * * * * * * * *
225 McVAY * * * * * * * *
226 GOSHEN-DIVIDE * * * * * * * * *
227 EUGENE-SPRINGFIELD * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
228 SPRINGFIELD * * * * * * * * * *
229 MAPLETON-JUNCTION CITY * * * * * * * * * * *
230 TILLER-TRAIL * * * * * * * * * *
231 ELKTON-SUTHERLIN * * * * * * * *

231Y ELKTON SUTHERLIN SPUR *
233 WEST DIAMOND LAKE * * * * * * * * *
234 OAKLAND-SHADY * * * * * *  Transferred 6/2003

240 CAPE ARAGO * * * * * * * * * *
241 COOS RIVER * * * * * * * * * *
242 POWERS * * * * * * * * *
243 EMPIRE-COOS BAY * * * * * * Transferred 4/2000

244 COQUILLE-BANDON * * * * * * * * * * *
250 CAPE BLANCO * * * * * * * * * *
251 PORT ORFORD * * * * * * * * *
255 CARPENTERVILLE New Highway in 1999 * * * * * *
260 ROGUE RIVER LOOP * * * * * * * * * * * *
270 LAKE OF THE WOODS * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
271 SAMS VALLEY * * * * * * * * * *
272 JACKSONVILLE * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
273 SISKIYOU * * * * * * * * * * *
281 HOOD RIVER * * * * * * * * *
282 ODELL * * * * * * * * *
283 CASCADE LOCKS * * Part of Historic Columbia River Hwy 100 since 1993

284 OLD COLUMBIA RIVER DRIVE * * Part of Historic Columbia River Hwy 100 since 1993

290 SHERARS BRIDGE * * * * * * * * *
291 SHANIKO-FOSSIL * * * * * * * * *
292 MOSIER-THE DALLES * * * * * * *
293 ANTELOPE * * * * * * * * *
300 WASCO-HEPPNER * * * * * * * * * * *
301 CELILO-WASCO * * * * * * * * * * *
320 LEXINGTON-ECHO * * * * * * * * * * *
321 HEPPNER-SPRAY * * * * * * * * * * *
330 WESTON-ELGIN * * * * * * * * * *
331 UMATILLA MISSION * * * * * * * * * *

For more information please contact ODOT RICS Unit at 503-986-4134.



Oregon State Highway Video Log Availability

HWY # HIGHWAY NAME 1986 1987 1988 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008
332 SUNNYSIDE-UMAPINE * * * * * * * * *
333 HERMISTON * * * * * * * * *
334 ATHENA-HOLDMAN * * * * * * * * * *
335 HAVANA-HELIX * * * * * * * * *
339 FREEWATER * * * * * * * *
340 MEDICAL SPRINGS * * * * * * * * * *
341 UKIAH-HILGARD * * * * * * * * *
342 COVE * * * * * * * * * * *
350 LITTLE SHEEP CREEK * * * * * * * * *
351 JOSEPH-WALLOWA LAKE * * * * * * * * * *
360 MADRAS-PRINEVILLE * * * * * * * * * * *
361 CULVER * * * * * * * * * * *
370 O'NEIL * * * * * * * * * * * * *
371 POWELL BUTTE * * * * * * * * * Transferred 11/2005

372 CENTURY DRIVE * * * * * * * * * *
380 PAULINA * * * * * * * * * * * *
390 SERVICE CREEK-MITCHELL * * * * * * * * *
402 KIMBERLY-LONG CREEK * * * * * * * * *
410 SUMPTER * * * * * * * * *
413 HALFWAY-CORNUCOPIA * * * * * * * * *
414 PINE CREEK * * * * * * * *
415 DOOLEY MOUNTAIN * * * * * * * * * *
420 MIDLAND * * * * * * * * * *
422 CHILOQUIN * * * * * * * *
423 LOWER KLAMATH Transferred 7/1981

424 SOUTH KLAMATH FALLS * * * * * * * * * * * *
425 EAST DIAMOND LAKE * * * * * * * * Hwy 138 since 2005

426 HATFIELD * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
427 MODOC POINT Transferred 7/1981

429 CRESCENT LAKE * * * * * * * * *
431 WARNER * * * * * * * * * * * *
440 FRENCHGLEN * * * * * * * * * *
442 STEENS * * * * * * * * *
449 HUNTINGTON * * * * * * * * * *
450 SUCCOR CREEK * * * * * *
451 VALE-WEST * * * * * * * *
453 ADRIAN-ARENA VALLEY * * * * * * * *
454 ADRIAN-CALDWELL * * * * * * * * *
455 OLDS FERRY-ONTARIO * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

For more information please contact ODOT RICS Unit at 503-986-4134.



Oregon State Highway Video Log Availability

HWY # HIGHWAY NAME 1986 1987 1988 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008
456 I.O.N. * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
480 REDMOND SPUR *
481 BAKER-COPPERFIELD SPUR * * * * * * * *
482 REDWOOD HWY SPUR * * * * * * * * * * * *
483 MCMINNVILLE SPUR * * * * * * * * * * * *
484 ESPLANADE SPUR * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
485 FORT STEVENS SPUR * * * * * * *
486 GOLD HILL SPUR * * * * * * * * *
487 CELILO-WASCO HWY SPUR * * * * * *
488 CHILOQUIN SPUR * * * * * * * *
489 PARMA SPUR * * * * * * * *
490 HOMEDALE SPUR * * * * * * * *
491 WEISER SPUR * * * * * * * * * * * *
492 PAYETTE SPUR * * * * * * * * * * * *
493 ONTARIO SPUR * * * * * * * * * * * *

For more information please contact ODOT RICS Unit at 503-986-4134.
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